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U S Satisfaction trend continued on the next page
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Y Asked of a half sample
t Registered voters
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Zhat do you think is the most important problem facing this country today”? [Open ended]
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Recent Trend ?I N ?I 7| 3. A ?l " ?I " ?I . ?l .
ECONOMIC PROBLEMS_NET» (44 9 9 9 (£ 74 5
Economy in general £ 5 5 0 % 5 28
Unemployment jobs 7.4 83! 28 28 ?% 2 2,
Federal budget deficit federal debt 9 5 (4
Taxes / ? 2 2 7 3 2 7
Lack of money 3 3 4 1 2 3 1
Gap between rich and poor . . , , * * ¥
High cost of living inflation i . . i .
Recession , ¥ ¥ i
Fuel Oil Prices ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ 5
Corplorate corruption ¥ * 2
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Foreign trade trade deficit
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